
lateral view

top view

a

a

b

b

c

c

VGAT+ puncta 

VGAT+ PV+ puncta 

10μm

0.25

0.20

0.15

0.10

0.05

0.00N
um

be
r o

f p
un

ct
a 

pe
r µ

m
3

302520151050

Radial distance from the center
of the stack (µm)

VGAT+ puncta
 VGAT+PV+ puncta

c

ba

Biocytin
VGAT

PV

Biocytin
VGAT

PV
Biocytin

2µm

PV+

PV-


